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Name of School: MJ Fletcher Elementary District: Jamestown 

Facilitator/Trainer: Stephanie David  

Participants:  

Name Position/Grade Level Name Position/Grade Level 

1. Ardith Baldwin Grade 4 Teacher 6. Everett Nelson Kindergarten Teacher 

2. Sylvia Johnson Grade 2 Teacher 7. Lori Bird Reading Specialist 

3. Erin Troester Special Education Teacher 8. Sandra Helt Special Education Teacher 

4. Joey Leone Grade 4 Teacher 9. Travis Knight Grade 2 Teacher 

5. Kelly Ribbing Kindergarten Teacher 10. Mary Sue Pokrywka School Psychologist 



 

Date Time Topic 

Wednesday, October 17 3:15-5:15 Chapter 1: The ISA 

Wednesday, November 7 3:15-5:15 Chapter 2: Responsive Classroom Instruction 

Wednesday, November 28 3:15-5:15 Chapter 3: Motivation to Read and Write 

Wednesday, December 12 3:15-5:15 Chapter 4: Purposes of Conventions of Print 

Wednesday, January 9 3:15-5:15 Chapter 5: PA (Topics A-C) 

Wednesday, January 23 3:15-5:15 Chapter 5 PA (Topic D) 

Wednesday, February 6 3:15-5:15 Chapter 6:Letter Naming 

Wednesday, February 20 3:15-5:15 Chapter 7: Letter-Sound Association 

Wednesday, March 6 3:15-5:15 Chapter 8: Alphabetic Principle and Code 

Wednesday, March 20 3:15-5:15 Chapter 9: Larger Orthographic Units 

Wednesday, April 10 3:15-5:15 Chapter 10: Strategic Word Learning 

Wednesday, May 1 3:15-5:15 Chapter 11: High-Frequency Words 

Wednesday, May 15 3:15-5:15 Chapter 12: Vocabulary  

Wednesday, May 29 3:15-5:15 Chapter 13: Comprehension  

Wednesday, June 5 3:15-5:15 Chapter 14: Small Group Instruction/ Multi-

Tiered Intervention 


